Call-Off Schedule 17 (MOD Terms)
Call-Off Ref:
Crown Copyright 2018
Framework Ref: RM6116
Project Version: v1.0
  1
Model Version: v3.1
OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE - COMMERCIAL

DEFCON 90 06/2021 Copyright
DEFCON 117 07/2021 Supply of Information for
NATO Codification and
Defence Inventory
Introduction
DEFCON 129J 18/11/2016 The Use Of Electronic
Business Delivery Form
DEFCON 507 07/2021 Delivery
DEFCON 514 08/2015 Material Breach
DEFCON 520 08/2021 Corrupt Gifts And
Payments Of
Commission
DEFCON 522 11/2021  Payment And Recovery
Of Sums Due
DEFCON 524A 12/2022 Counterfeit Material
DEFCON 525 10/1998 Acceptance
DEFCON 531 09/2021 Disclosure Of Information
DEFCON 532A 09/2021 Protection of Personal
Data (Where Personal
Data is not being
Call-Off Schedule 17 (MOD Terms)
Call-Off Ref:
Crown Copyright 2018
Framework Ref: RM6116
Project Version: v1.0
  5
Model Version: v3.1
OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE - COMMERCIAL
OFFICIAL-SENSITIVE - COMMERCIAL
processed on behalf of
the Authority)
DEFCON 540 05/23 Conflicts of Interest
DEFCON 602B 12/06 Quality Assurance
(without Quality Plan)
DEFCON 621B 10/04 Transport (If Contractor
Is Responsible For
Transport)
DEFCON 627 11/21 Requirement for a
Certificate of Conformity
DEFCON 656A 08/2016 Termination for
Convenience – Under
£5m
DEFCON 658 09/2021 Cyber
DEFFORMs (Ministry of Defence Forms)
DEFFORM No Version Description
DEFFORM 129J 09/17 The use of the electronic
business delivery form
Quality Assurance Specific Condition.
QA Condition Description
Def Stan. 05-061 Part 4, Issue 4 Quality Assurance Procedural
Requirements - Contractor Working
Parties
Def Stan. 05-0135, issue 2 issue 2 - avoidance of counterfeit
material
AQP 2070 Edition B Version 4